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Varano Cup

125 Open

3° Turno Prove Libere

Practice started at 12:30:22

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/04/2018 12:30

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(885) Giorgio BIANCHI
1 1:19.452 +1.095
2 1:19.002 -0.450 +0.645
3 1:18.357 -0.645
4 1:18.977 +0.620 +0.620
5 1:18.975 -0.002 +0.618
6 1:19.301 +0.326 +0.944
7 1:19.091 -0.210 +0.734
8 1:21.453 +2.362 +3.096
9 1:19.500 -1.953 +1.143
10 1:19.549 +0.049 +1.192
11 1:19.282 -0.267 +0.925
(826) Dario DELFINI
1 1:23.750 +1.430
2 1:24.019 +0.269 +1.699
3 1:23.741 -0.278 +1.421
4 1:27.467 +3.726 +5.147
5 1:24.210 -3.257 +1.890
6 1:23.582 -0.628 +1.262
7 1:24.885 +1.303 +2.565
8 1:22.320 -2.565
9 1:22.964 +0.644 +0.644
10 1:22.757 -0.207 +0.437
11 1:29.590 +6.833 +7.270
12 1:25.209 -4.381 +2.889
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits

Race Director
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